
From:
Required:

Subject:
Location:

When:
Attachments:

Norwood, Julia
Norwood, Juliajnorwood@aging.sc.gov
Kester, Tonykester@aging.sc.gov
Theriot, Susanstheriot@aging.sc.gov
Beard, Renerbeard@aging.sc.gov
Watson, Daledwatson@aging.sc.gov
Rivers, Deniseriversd@aging.sc.gov
Pondy, Kevinpondyk@aging.sc.gov
Dickinson, Gerrygdickinson@aging.sc.gov
debbiehammond@scstatehouse.govdebbiehammond@scstatehouse.gov
'Barbara.Robinson@catawba-aging.com'Barbara.Robinson@catawba-aging.com
'harmonkd@yahoo.com'harmonkd@yahoo.com
'lbassham@lscog.org'lbassham@lscog.org
'mfields@lscog.org'mfields@lscog.org
'mthompson@lowcountrycog.org'mthompson@lowcountrycog.org
'sblunt@tridentaaa.com'sblunt@tridentaaa.com
'Shawn Keith'skeith@slcog.org
'Sheila Welch'shelia.welch@caresouth-carolina.com
'sseago@centralmidlands.org'sseago@centralmidlands.org
'Tim Womack'twomack@scacog.org
'vwideman@uppersavannah.com'vwideman@uppersavannah.com
AAA/ADRC Director's Meeting
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The Area Agency on Aging/Aging and Disability Resource Center Directors' Meeting will be held on Tuesday, May 19 
at 10:00 a.m. in the Large Conference Room of the Lt. Governor's Office on Aging which is located at 1301 Gervais 
Street, Suite 350. I have attached the minutes from our February meeting for your review.

If you are unable to attend, please let me know and also if you would like to send someone from your area to
represent you.
I look forward to seeing you on the 19th! Until then, please don't hesitate to call or e-mail if you have any questions!

Julia Keenan Norwood
Executive Assistant
Director Tony Kester
Lt. Governor's Office on Aging 
1301 Gervais Street, Suite 350 
Columbia SC 29201
jnorwood@aging.sc.gov
Office: (803) 734-9892
Fax: (803) 734-9887
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